
 

 

 

Mrs Threlfall: Head Teacher 

Embleton Vincent Edwards C of E Aided Primary School, Embleton, Alnwick Northumberland NE66 3XR 

Tel: 01665 576612   Email: admin@vincentedwards.northumberland.sch.uk 

 

KEY DATES UP TO CHRISTMAS  
 
 

Friday 7th December 
Year 3-6 School Trip - Tyne Theatre 
Cinderella Pantomime. 

Thursday 13th December 

Christmas Jumper Day – Save The Children 
 

Costume accessories for the school play into 
school by today  
 

Parents & Friends Meeting – 7:30pm 

Friday 14th December Parent Assembly 

Sunday 16th December Morrisons Fundraising Bag Pack  

Monday 17th December Christmas Play Dress Rehearsal  

Tuesday 18th December 
Christmas School Lunch and Party  
(non-school uniform day) 

Wednesday 19th December 
Christmas Play – 2pm Creighton Hall 
 

Christmas Fair- 3pm School Hall 

Thursday 20th December Year 1-5 Willowburn as usual 

Friday 21st December 

 

No Beach School 
 

Christingle Service 2pm Holy Trinity Church 
 

School closes for Christmas holiday 

Monday 7th January  School re-opens for Spring Half Term 1 

 


